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if paid in advance at any Money Order Office:
Twelve months «+ « 12/-
Siz months « * . . 6/
ADVERTISING RATES:
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Business notices, etc.:
20 --.3/-, 2d word thereafter, with noction for any period.eine Terms for Fixed Space and At Willcontracts on application to the Business
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1070, Wellington, N.Z.

SkinSores?
CauseKilled in 3Days
The very arst applicatlon 0fNixoderm beginsto clear away skin sores like magic. UseNixoderm to-night; and you will soon seeyour skin becoming soft, smooth and clear:Nixoderm is 8 new discovery that kills germsand parasites on the skin that cause Skin
Sores, Pimples, Boils, Red Blotches, Eczema,
Ringworm, and Eruptions. You can't get ridof your skin troubles until you remove the
germs thathide in thetinyporesofyourskinSogetNixodermfromyourChemist to-dayunderpositive guarantee that Nixoderm will banishskin sores, clear your skin soft and smooth,
Or money back on return Of empty package.

Nixoderm NOW1/7
ForSkinSores,Pimplesand Itch:

'Phone BEGG'S
for Expert
RADIO SERVICE
Estimates Free for repairs to anymakeofSet: AlI work 'fullyguaran-teed:ValvesandPartsforallSets:
AUCKLAND: Queen Sta 'Phone 32-320
WELLINGTON: MannersSta 'Phone 40-120
CHRISTCHURCH:ManchesterSt:'Phone31-076
DUNEDIN: PrincesSta 'Phone 11-759
NELSON: Trafalgar Sta 'Phone 287
TIMARU: Stafford Sta 'Phone 132
OAMARU: Thames Sta 'Phone 1839
INVERCARGILL: Esk Sta 'Phone 384

UBeags"
CHAS.BEGG&Co.Ltd_2

14The Musical and Electrical Centre

SATURDAY
COMMERCIAL JUNE 7

9, 0
9.45
12. 0

1ZB weve 200m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
The Bachelor Girl’s Session
Morning Reflections (E. K. Morton)
Music and sports flashes

12.15 p.m. News from London1.0
1.30
3. 0

4.45
5. 0
6. 0
6.15
6.30
7. 0
7.30
7.45
8. 0

The Gardening Session
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Relay of Rugby League footballfrom Carlaw Park
Thea’s Milestone Club
Thea and her Sunbeams
Sports results
News from London
Paramount on the Air
The House of Peter MacGregor
The Old Lady of Threadneedle St.
The Apple Radio Quest
Hollywood Spotlight

8.15 Imperial Leader
8.44 Pageant of Empire
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.45 The Apple Radio Quest
10.30 Dance music
1411. 0 News from London
12. 0 @Qlose down

WELLINGTONQZ 130k. 265 m.
6. Oa.m. The Breakfast Session, with
News from London at 6.0, 7.0 & 8.45

8.30 The Gardening Session ("Snowy")
9. 0 The Bachelor Girl’s Session
9.45 Morning Reflections (E. K. Morton)10. 0 Variety programme
12. 0 Mid-day melody parade12.15 p.m. News from London, Duringthe afternoon, a variety programme,
interspersed with Sports flashes
Gems from musical comedyCheer up tunes
Station T.O.T.
Tea-time tunes
Sports Results (Wally Ingram)News from London
Pageant of EmpireThe House of Peter MacGregorThe Old Lady of Threadneedle St.The Apple Radio Quest
Hollywood Spotlight
Imperial Leader
Musicaij comedy memories
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9. 0 Doctor Mac
8.45 The Apple Radio Quest
10.30 Dance programme
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
430 kc. 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
8. 0. Fashion’s fancies
8.15 Gardening Session
9. 0 The Bachelor Girl’s Session
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Variety parade
12. 0 The luncheon session
12.15 p.m. News from London
1. 0 Any time is dancing time!
2. 0 Bright musical programme, withSports flashes during the afternoon
4.45 The children’s session, featuring at
5.0, the Talent Circle; 5.30, theMusical Army

5.45 Music for the early evening
6. 0 Sports results
6.15 Station T.O.T.
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.30 The Old Lady of Threadneedle 8t.
7.45. The Apple Radio Quest
8. Q Hollywood Spotlight8.15 Imperial Leader8.45 The Randali Family9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Dance music in strict tempo9.45 The Apple Radio Quest10.15 Your favourites in song10.30 Dance programme11. 0 News from London11.15 Bright music12. 0 Close down

AZB wiev0.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459. 0 The Bachelor Girl’s Session9.45 Morning Reflections (E. K. Morton)12.15 p.m. News from LondonOf Interest to Men
Music and sports flashes
A variety programmeThe Happy HourThe children’s session
The Happy Feet Club
The Garden Club of the Air
Sports results
News from London
Station T.O.T.
The House of Peter MacGregor
Oh, Reggie!The Apple Radio Quest
Hollywood SpotlightImperial Leader
Doctor Mac
The Apple Radio QuestBroadcast of the Town Hall DanceNews from London
Broadcast of the Town Hall Dance
Close down
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Z PALMERSTON Nth.
fe. 1400 kc. 214m:

6. 0-9.0a.m. Breakfast session, with
Pat from London at 6.0, 7.0 and

6. Op.m. Bright melodies-15 News from London
Meet Milt Herth
Sports results
Station T.O.T.
Hollywood Spotlight
Imperial Leader
Dancing time at 2ZA
Close downDOBMHNIN
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These programmes are correct as we go to
press. Any last-minute alterations will be
announced over the air.

copAll programmes in this issue yrightare
to The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission,

JEAN BATTEN, the N.Z. aviatrix, who
is the subject of the "Mighty Moments"
session from 4ZB on June 6

RECo@uSMAKillsSuperFLuous HAiRResulcs guaranteed_ Consul:
cacions free and confidencial:
Sendstampedaddressedenvelope:
FLORENCEHULLENCM.D:DeptBank0fN.z:Chmrs,Manners Sca,Wellingeon

Overseas
Reception

Strong,clearspeechandmusicfrom
shortwave stationsabroad can only
be obtained when valves function
atmaximum efficiencv:

Instal a complete new set of
Radiotron valves to demon-
strate the difference and
whenweakvalvesmarreception

Revalve
with

Qadichons
Sealed for Your profection

END CORNS
Ends corng safely
speedlly, W[{b Dr.
Scholl'8 Zino-pads 1/6per packet from el1
chemists and Dr. Scholl

CORNS dealerg.
Dr: SCHOLL'8 ZiNO-PAD8


